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Oitavas de Final
(1º) 201 - CARLOS ROGERIO BENTO

05,657 GOL
60Pés 01,489 Reac.: _+00,389
xxxm 00,000 201m 05,880
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 06,269
100m 03,891 Vel.1-2 000-172

(16º) 71 - JOÃO DANIEL FERREIRA
06,169 GOL

60Pés 01,594 Reac.: _+00,148
xxxm 00,000 201m 06,043
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 06,191
100m 04,087 Vel.1-2 000-206

(8º) 711 - ARIEL LUIS SCHALLENBERGER
05,865 HONDA

60Pés 01,532 Reac.: _+00,090
xxxm 00,000 201m 06,055
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 06,145
100m 04,081 Vel.1-2 000-213

(9º) 727 - ALEXANDRE RIETJENS
05,868 GOL

60Pés 01,520 Reac.: _+00,130
xxxm 00,000 201m 05,655
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 05,785
100m 03,910 Vel.1-2 000-235

(4º) 28 - MARCOS ANTONIO PASQUALINI
05,820 KADETT

60Pés 01,519 Reac.: _+00,121
xxxm 00,000 201m 07,777
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 07,898
100m 04,282 Vel.1-2 000-089

(13º) 44 - MARCELO GOMES MATUKIWA
06,012 GOL

60Pés 01,478 Reac.: _+00,236
xxxm 00,000 201m 05,619
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 05,855
100m 03,838 Vel.1-2 000-227

(5º) 55 - JOSÉ ROBERTO PASQUALETE J
05,849 MAREA

60Pés 01,520 Reac.: _+00,241
xxxm 00,000 201m 05,674
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 05,915
100m 03,911 Vel.1-2 000-227

(12º) 553 - ADRIANO GOMES DOS SANTOS
05,999 GOL

60Pés 02,096 Reac.: _+00,225
xxxm 00,000 201m 08,159
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 08,384
100m 05,615 Vel.1-2 000-129

(2º) 777 - JORGE JOSE DE SIQUEIRA JU
05,692 GOL

60Pés 01,463 Reac.: _+00,038
xxxm 00,000 201m 05,539
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 05,577
100m 03,796 Vel.1-2 000-230

(15º) 415 - WALTER JUNIOR MARCIANO DI
06,071 GOL

60Pés 01,530 Reac.: Q-00,023
xxxm 00,000 201m 05,812
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 59,997
100m 03,996 Vel.1-2 000-223

(7º) 555 - EDUARDO ANDRETTA
05,859 GOL

60Pés 00,000 Reac.: Q-01,050
xxxm 00,000 201m 59,999
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 59,997
100m 00,000 Vel.1-2 000-000

(10º) 229 - ALEX CARRARA MORETON
05,899 ASTRA

60Pés 01,552 Reac.: _+00,315
xxxm 00,000 201m 06,085
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 06,400
100m 03,994 Vel.1-2 000-162

(3º) 1 - THIAGO REIS
05,704 GOL

60Pés 01,503 Reac.: _+00,080
xxxm 00,000 201m 05,630
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 05,710
100m 03,843 Vel.1-2 000-226

(14º) 300 - VALMOR MENEGATTI JUNIOR
06,037 GOL 300 SPARTANOS

60Pés 01,526 Reac.: _+00,093
xxxm 00,000 201m 06,044
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 06,137
100m 04,025 Vel.1-2 000-186

(6º) 233 - JOÃO GUILHERME MACHADO
05,857 GOL

60Pés 01,507 Reac.: _+00,228
xxxm 00,000 201m 05,618
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 05,846
100m 03,866 Vel.1-2 000-230

(11º) 330 - RENATO APARECIDO BRIZOLAR
05,982 GOL

60Pés 01,513 Reac.: _+00,182
xxxm 00,000 201m 05,740
xxxm 00,000 Soma: 05,922
100m 03,949 Vel.1-2 000-230
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Festival 2020 - 201m - 03..06/12/2020 
( DTA ) DIANTEIRA TURBO A

Pos Carro Classificação
1º 777 JORGE JOSE DE SIQUEIRA JU
2º 1 THIAGO REIS
3º 727 ALEXANDRE RIETJENS
4º 233 JOÃO GUILHERME MACHADO
5º 44 MARCELO GOMES MATUKIWA
6º 55 JOSÉ ROBERTO PASQUALETE J
7º 71 JOÃO DANIEL FERREIRA
8º 229 ALEX CARRARA MORETON
9º 330 RENATO APARECIDO BRIZOLAR
10º 300 VALMOR MENEGATTI JUNIOR
11º 711 ARIEL LUIS SCHALLENBERGER
12º 201 CARLOS ROGERIO BENTO
13º 28 MARCOS ANTONIO PASQUALINI
14º 553 ADRIANO GOMES DOS SANTOS
15º 415 WALTER JUNIOR MARCIANO DI
16º 555 EDUARDO ANDRETTA


